
クラス 記録 順位 № 氏　　名
年
齢

登録地 風等 備考

男子 60m M85 12.82 1位 12-0408 石田　實 85 千葉県 四街道市 風：-1.2
M80 11.28 1位 12-0676 浅香　健 80 千葉県 旭市 風：-1.2
M80 11.52 2位 12-0661 柳井　肇 80 千葉県 成田市 風：-1.2
M75 10.07 1位 12-0106 加藤　益夫 79 千葉県 世田谷区 風：-1.3
M75 10.48 2位 14-1038 鳥海　信夫 75 神奈川県 風：-1.3
M75 10.79 3位 12-0831 遠藤　萬里 78 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.3
M75 12.11 4位 12-1496 岸　富雄 76 千葉県 流山市 風：-1.3
M75 15.28 5位 12-0340 町田　長松 76 千葉県 木更津市 風：-1.3
M70 9.93 1位 12-0221 大塚　浩 70 千葉県 野田市 風：-1.3
M65 8.66 1位 11-0135 双木　広治 68 埼玉県 風：-2.2
M65 8.78 2位 30-1346 飯田　保春 67 和歌山県 風：-2.2
M65 9.07 3位 13-3692 三宅　講一 65 東京都 風：-2.2
M65 9.79 4位 12-1460 越川　芳範 67 千葉県 夷隅郡 風：-2.2
M65 9.90 5位 12-1274 小森　啓司 66 千葉県 我孫子市 風：-2.2
M65 10.00 6位 12-0253 佐久間　守 65 千葉県 四街道市 風：-2.2
M65 10.42 7位 12-1409 小谷　茂 66 千葉県 館山市 風：-2.2
M60 8.67 1位 12-1036 宮腰　正己 61 千葉県 茂原市 風：-2.2
M60 8.99 2位 13-3247 松本　英明 60 東京都 風：-2.2
M60 9.55 3位 12-1400 小幡　太一 62 千葉県 富津市 風：-2.2
M60 9.89 4位 12-1457 小澤　敏朗 62 千葉県 船橋市 風：-2.2
M55 8.52 1位 13-2231 竜野　寿男 55 東京都 風：:-3.7
M55 8.58 2位 12-0587 永峯　和典 55 千葉県 八千代市 風：:-3.7
M55 8.76 3位 14-1368 小松　春彦 57 神奈川県 風：-0.7
M55 8.97 4位 14-1413 髙田　　通 56 神奈川県 風：:-3.7
M55 8.99 5位 12-0177 山方　貞雄 59 千葉県 市原市 風：-0.7
M55 9.15 6位 12-0989 髙橋　圭一 56 千葉県 市川市 風：:-3.7
M55 9.54 7位 12-1075 長谷部　和久 55 千葉県 千葉市 風：:-3.7
M55 9.82 8位 12-1046 岡部　暁男 58 千葉県 流山市 風：-0.7
M50 8.20 1位 11-1266 山中　秀徳 52 埼玉県 風：-3.9
M50 8.38 2位 11-0959 小山田　直明 50 埼玉県 風：-3.9
M50 8.65 3位 12-1115 岩崎　良雄 52 千葉県 旭市 風：-3.9
M50 8.73 4位 13-3637 石坂　一弘 54 東京都 風：-3.9
M50 9.06 5位 12-1021 小林　孝幸 51 千葉県 松戸市 風：-3.9
M45 7.84 1位 07-0561 佐藤　秀明 46 福島県 風：-0.7
M45 7.90 2位 14-1219 小西　優 48 神奈川県 風：-3.2
M45 8.01 3位 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 47 千葉県 千葉市 風：-0.7
M45 8.13 4位 13-3012 根米　宏治 48 東京都 風：-3.2
M45 8.14 5位 12-1135 佐々木　荘一 47 千葉県 旭市 風：-0.7
M45 8.15 6位 26-0854 我妻　明嘉 45 京都府 風：-4.2
M45 8.18 7位 12-1280 林　香伸 47 千葉県 木更津市 風：-0.7
M45 8.22 8位 12-1198 濱田　玲 46 千葉県 茂原市 風：-4.2
M45 8.27 9位 12-1508 安西　利浩 47 千葉県 館山市 風：-0.7
M45 8.28 10位 12-1095 吉田　静樹 47 千葉県 木更津市 風：-0.7
M45 8.37 11位 12-1082 荻野　修司 45 千葉県 松戸市 風：-4.2
M45 8.37 12位 12-1527 大矢　龍 45 千葉県 香取郡 風：-4.2
M45 8.67 13位 12-1190 菅谷　新一 45 千葉県 旭市 風：-4.2
M45 8.91 14位 13-3511 福丸　和信 48 東京都 風：-3.2
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M45 9.21 15位 13-2058 新川　英一 45 東京都 風：-4.2
M45 10.12 16位 12-1355 藤田　利治 49 千葉県 柏市 風：-3.2
M40 8.04 1位 12-1047 池崎　靖夫 44 千葉県 千葉市 風：-3.9
M40 8.05 2位 14-1658 内海　大介 41 神奈川県 風：-2.5
M40 8.08 3位 12-1222 廣　貴久 42 千葉県 千葉市 風：-3.9
M40 8.25 4位 12-1259 塚本　直之 43 千葉県 市原市 風：-3.9
M40 8.31 5位 12-0976 西脇　敏之 42 千葉県 千葉市 風：-2.5
M40 9.09 6位 12-1211 福田　謙一 44 千葉県 市川市 風：-3.9
M40 9.47 7位 12-1324 林田　敦邦 43 千葉県 市原市 風：-3.9
M35 7.89 1位 12-1408 五十川　和之 35 千葉県 千葉市 風：-2.4
M35 8.15 2位 12-1350 内藤　智宏 38 千葉県 千葉市 風：-2.4
M35 8.63 3位 12-1221 幸森　伴博 39 千葉県 千葉市 風：-2.4
M30 8.10 1位 12-1418 奥田　隆史 34 千葉県 松戸市 風：-2.4
M25 7.89 1位 12-1493 鈴木　康太 29 千葉県 市川市 風：-2.4

女子 60m W85 12.96 1位 13-3852 齋藤　恵美子 86 東京都 風：-3.8
W80 17.48 1位 12-1497 小林　米子 80 千葉県 市原市 風：-3.8
W75 12.29 1位 12-0708 清野　数子 75 千葉県 船橋市 風：-3.8
W70 12.62 1位 12-0995 石渡　恒子 70 千葉県 君津市 風：-3.8
W70 13.51 2位 12-1269 片野　陽子 70 千葉県 流山市 風：-3.8
W65 11.59 1位 12-0703 広田　富美子 67 千葉県 君津市 風：-3.8
W55 9.79 1位 14-1876 高橋　葉子 58 神奈川県 風：-3.8
W55 11.91 2位 12-1502 大堀　眞由美 58 千葉県 千葉市 風：-3.8
W50 9.32 1位 13-3501 福丸　裕子 52 東京都 風：-3.3
W50 9.65 2位 16-0635 八幡　晶子 50 新潟県 風：-3.3
W50 9.93 3位 14-0988 小室　和子 51 神奈川県 風：-3.3
W50 10.04 4位 12-1495 柴田　泉 50 千葉県 市川市 風：-3.3
W50 10.62 5位 12-1519 齋藤　由美子 52 千葉県 松戸市 風：-3.3
W45 9.39 1位 12-0745 池内　美知子 46 千葉県 印西市 風：-4.6 NPR
W45 9.91 2位 12-1228 小林　知佳子 49 千葉県 香取市 風：-4.6
W45 10.89 3位 12-1498 深澤　弥生 49 千葉県 旭市 風：-4.6

男子 100m M85 20.68 1位 12-0408 石田　實 85 千葉県 四街道市 風：-0.7
M85 21.55 2位 12-0520 草刈　董 87 千葉県 館山市 風：-0.7
M80 17.94 1位 12-0051 橋本　洋 80 千葉県 富里市 風：-0.7
M80 18.61 2位 12-1384 小日向　孝 81 千葉県 木更津市 風：-0.7
M80 18.69 3位 12-0676 浅香　健 80 千葉県 旭市 風：-0.7
M75 14.87 1位 12-0547 川端　忠義 75 千葉県 印旛郡 風：-0.7 NPR
M75 17.05 2位 14-1038 鳥海　信夫 75 神奈川県 風：-0.7
M75 17.27 3位 12-0831 遠藤　萬里 78 千葉県 千葉市 風：-0.7
M75 17.56 4位 12-0677 丸山　光則 78 千葉県 船橋市 風：-0.7
M75 19.10 5位 12-1496 岸　富雄 76 千葉県 流山市 風：-0.7
M75 24.46 6位 12-0340 町田　長松 76 千葉県 木更津市 風：-0.7
M70 15.97 1位 12-0221 大塚　浩 70 千葉県 野田市 風：-1.0
M70 16.77 2位 13-2111 池田　隆弘 72 東京都 風：-1.0
M65 13.6 1位 12-0920 山崎　雅彦 69 千葉県 船橋市 風：-0.3
M65 14.24 2位 30-1346 飯田　保春 67 和歌山県 風：-0.3
M65 14.72 3位 13-3692 三宅　講一 65 東京都 風：-0.6
M65 14.95 4位 11-0910 松田　武雄 67 埼玉県 風：-0.6
M65 15.15 5位 12-1277 鵜澤　道雄 68 千葉県 千葉市 風：-0.3
M65 15.32 6位 13-0143 伊藤　晴夫 66 東京都 風：-0.6
M65 15.75 7位 12-0712 鷺山　一敏 68 千葉県 旭市 風：-0.3
M65 15.75 8位 12-1274 小森　啓司 66 千葉県 我孫子市 風：-0.6
M65 16.14 9位 12-0936 望月　　晃 69 千葉県 江東区 風：-0.3
M65 16.58 10位 12-1409 小谷　茂 66 千葉県 館山市 風：-0.6
M65 18.32 11位 12-0663 赤塚　剛 67 千葉県 千葉市 風：-0.6
M60 13.61 1位 12-0046 田端　忠志 64 千葉県 成田市 風：-1.1
M60 13.82 2位 13-2338 大西　和文 62 東京都 風：-1.1
M60 14.46 3位 13-3247 松本　英明 60 東京都 風：-1.1
M60 15.34 4位 12-1400 小幡　太一 62 千葉県 富津市 風：-1.1
M60 15.34 5位 12-1049 茂呂　英治 62 千葉県 船橋市 風：-1.1
M55 13.49 1位 13-2231 竜野　寿男 55 東京都 風：-1.5
M55 13.69 2位 14-1368 小松　春彦 57 神奈川県 風：-0.2
M55 13.74 3位 12-0587 永峯　和典 55 千葉県 八千代市 風：-1.5



M55 14.15 4位 14-1413 髙田　　通 56 神奈川県 風：-0.2
M55 14.50 5位 12-0177 山方　貞雄 59 千葉県 市原市 風：-0.2
M55 14.57 6位 12-0989 髙橋　圭一 56 千葉県 市川市 風：-1.5
M55 14.71 7位 12-1108 松井　光雄 58 千葉県 鎌ヶ谷市 風：-0.2
M55 15.16 8位 12-1075 長谷部　和久 55 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.5
M55 17.16 9位 12-1447 石原　幹士 55 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.5
M50 13.05 1位 11-1266 山中　秀徳 52 埼玉県 風：-2.4
M50 13.22 2位 11-0959 小山田　直明 50 埼玉県 風：-1.0
M50 13.32 3位 12-1258 菅谷　真 50 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.0
M50 13.33 4位 14-1664 星﨑　昭二 50 神奈川県 風：-1.0
M50 13.72 5位 11-0997 甲田　泉 51 埼玉県 風：-2.4
M50 13.94 6位 13-3637 石坂　一弘 54 東京都 風：-2.4
M50 14.23 7位 12-1127 飯田　雅人 51 千葉県 千葉市 風：-2.4
M50 14.29 8位 11-1250 岩堀　明 50 埼玉県 風：-1.0
M50 14.97 9位 12-1395 小木　庸央 50 千葉県 八千代市 風：-1.0
M45 12.35 1位 14-1219 小西　優 48 神奈川県 風：-1.9
M45 12.42 2位 07-0561 佐藤　秀明 46 福島県 風：-1.1
M45 12.63 3位 12-0813 佐藤　健児 47 千葉県 市川市 風：-1.9
M45 12.68 4位 13-3012 根米　宏治 48 東京都 風：-1.9
M45 12.71 5位 12-1198 濱田　玲 46 千葉県 茂原市 風：-0.7
M45 12.84 6位 40-0830 山品　健 47 福岡県 風：-1.9
M45 12.88 7位 14-2022 吉田　幸二 46 神奈川県 風：-1.1
M45 12.95 8位 12-1135 佐々木　荘一 47 千葉県 旭市 風：-1.1
M45 13.02 9位 12-1082 荻野　修司 45 千葉県 松戸市 風：-0.7
M45 13.19 10位 12-1527 大矢　龍 45 千葉県 香取郡 風：-0.7
M45 13.31 11位 12-1095 吉田　静樹 47 千葉県 木更津市 風：-1.1
M45 13.31 12位 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 47 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.1
M45 13.43 13位 12-1190 菅谷　新一 45 千葉県 旭市 風：-0.7
M45 13.71 14位 13-2036 野上　清志 48 東京都 風：-1.6
M45 13.73 15位 20-0484 上條　健 47 長野県 風：-1.9
M45 14.50 16位 13-3511 福丸　和信 48 東京都 風：-1.6
M45 14.75 17位 12-1529 須貝　政広 48 千葉県 袖ケ浦市 風：-1.9
M45 14.70 18位 12-1515 長尾　一春 46 千葉県 松戸市 風：-1.1
M45 14.75 19位 13-2058 新川　英一 45 東京都 風：-0.7
M45 15.98 20位 12-1355 藤田　利治 49 千葉県 柏市 風：-1.6
M45 16.68 21位 26-0727 柴田　豪朗 49 京都府 風：-1.6
M40 12.54 1位 12-1140 大島　武人 42 千葉県 野田市 風：-1.0
M40 12.55 2位 12-1222 廣　貴久 42 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.0
M40 12.55 3位 12-1047 池崎　靖夫 44 千葉県 千葉市 風：-0.4
M40 12.73 4位 13-2907 中馬　賢克 41 東京都 風：-1.8
M40 12.86 5位 12-0976 西脇　敏之 42 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.0
M40 12.86 6位 12-1243 青木　孝憲 41 千葉県 市川市 風：-1.8
M40 12.98 7位 11-0831 川島　周作 40 埼玉県 風：-1.8
M40 13.01 8位 12-1259 塚本　直之 43 千葉県 市原市 風：-0.4
M40 13.36 9位 11-1125 吉田　満 44 埼玉県 風：-0.4
M40 13.47 10位 20-0713 赤瀬　崇 44 長野県 風：-0.4
M40 13.51 11位 12-1319 田口　圭一 44 千葉県 千葉市 風：-0.4
M40 13.56 12位 12-1317 鶴谷　耕史 41 千葉県 船橋市 風：-1.8
M40 13.87 13位 12-1078 青柳　弘之 43 千葉県 南房総市 風：-1.0
M40 14.13 14位 12-1377 村井　貴幸 43 千葉県 袖ケ浦市 風：-1.0
M40 14.24 15位 12-1211 福田　謙一 44 千葉県 市川市 風：-0.4
M40 15.24 16位 12-1324 林田　敦邦 43 千葉県 市原市 風：-1.0
M40 15.53 17位 12-1018 早川　勇平 41 千葉県 市原市 風：-1.8
M35 12.30 1位 12-1408 五十川　和之 35 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.4
M35 12.31 2位 12-1002 日高　聡志 38 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.4
M35 12.62 3位 12-1291 徳永　幸史　 39 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.8
M35 12.92 4位 12-1350 内藤　智宏 38 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.4
M35 13.14 5位 12-1417 渡邊　慶久 39 千葉県 我孫子市 風：-1.8
M35 13.55 6位 12-1483 松浦　大樹 35 千葉県 八街市 風：-1.4
M35 13.78 7位 12-1221 幸森　伴博 39 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.8
M35 14.01 8位 12-1446 白井　俊司 39 千葉県 君津市 風：-1.8
M35 14.22 9位 12-1511 山本　雅典 38 千葉県 柏市 風：-1.4



M30 12.75 1位 12-1418 奥田　隆史 34 千葉県 松戸市 風：-1.6
M30 13.00 2位 12-1481 前田　慶介 34 千葉県 富里市 風：-1.6
M25 12.11 1位 12-1534 佐藤　智哉 29 千葉県 柏市 風：-1.1 NPR
M25 12.28 2位 12-1493 鈴木　康太 29 千葉県 市川市 風：-1.1 NPR
M25 14.28 3位 12-1392 木内　貴幸 25 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.1
M25 13.04 4位 12-1526 武部　幸裕 27 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.1
M24- 11.55 1位 12-1368 片山　千智 24 千葉県 市原市 風：-1.1

女子 100m W85 19.88 1位 13-3852 齋藤　恵美子 86 東京都 風：-0.3
W80 27.63 1位 12-1497 小林　米子 80 千葉県 市原市 風：-0.3
W75 18.62 1位 12-0708 清野　数子 75 千葉県 船橋市 風：-0.3 NPR
W70 19.14 1位 12-0995 石渡　恒子 70 千葉県 君津市 風：-0.3
W55 14.92 1位 14-1876 高橋　葉子 58 神奈川県 風：-0.3
W55 18.13 2位 12-1502 大堀　眞由美 58 千葉県 千葉市 風：-0.3
W50 15.04 1位 13-3501 福丸　裕子 52 東京都 風：-1.4
W50 15.25 2位 16-0635 八幡　晶子 50 新潟県 風：-1.4
W50 15.59 3位 12-1237 堤　稔榮 52 千葉県 いすみ市 風：-1.4
W50 16.12 4位 12-1495 柴田　泉 50 千葉県 市川市 風：-1.4
W50 16.89 5位 12-1519 齋藤　由美子 52 千葉県 松戸市 風：-1.4
W50 17.61 6位 12-0628 田端　明子 52 千葉県 成田市 風：-1.4
W45 14.37 1位 12-0745 池内　美知子 46 千葉県 印西市 風：-1.4
W45 15.74 2位 13-2985 青木　みのり 49 東京都 風：-1.4
W40 15.38 1位 12-1531 糸日谷　美穂 42 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.4
W40 16.06 2位 12-1325 塚本　真美 44 千葉県 市原市 風：-1.4
W30 17.01 1位 12-1357 赤松　結子 32 千葉県 習志野市 風：-1.4

男子 200m M80 38.77 1位 12-0922 渡辺　聰 80 千葉県 佐倉市 風：-1.1
M80 40.16 2位 12-1384 小日向　孝 81 千葉県 木更津市 風：-1.1
M75 31.63 1位 12-0547 川端　忠義 75 千葉県 印旛郡 風：-1.1 NPR
M75 33.74 2位 12-0106 加藤　益夫 79 千葉県 世田谷区 風：-1.1
M75 38.68 3位 12-0677 丸山　光則 78 千葉県 船橋市 風：-1.1
M70 31.35 1位 12-0836 井村　忠 70 千葉県 八千代市 風：-1.1
M70 36.16 2位 13-2111 池田　隆弘 72 東京都 風：-1.1
M65 27.45 1位 12-0920 山崎　雅彦 69 千葉県 船橋市 風：+0.5
M65 29.07 2位 11-0135 双木　広治 68 埼玉県 風：+0.5
M65 30.65 3位 13-1053 宮崎　公夫 65 東京都 風：+0.5
M65 32.85 4位 11-0910 松田　武雄 67 埼玉県 風：+0.5
M60 27.27 1位 12-0046 田端　忠志 64 千葉県 成田市 風：+0.5
M60 30.98 2位 13-3211 新井　健一 63 東京都 風：+0.5
M60 31.79 3位 12-1049 茂呂　英治 62 千葉県 船橋市 風：+0.5
M55 27.88 1位 13-2231 竜野　寿男 55 東京都 風：-1.0
M55 28.03 2位 14-1368 小松　春彦 57 神奈川県 風：-1.0
M55 28.21 3位 13-1103 笹野　幸夫 55 東京都 風：-1.0
M55 29.75 4位 14-1413 髙田　　通 56 神奈川県 風：-1.0
M55 30.67 5位 12-1108 松井　光雄 58 千葉県 鎌ヶ谷市 風：-1.0
M55 31.89 6位 12-1075 長谷部　和久 55 千葉県 千葉市 風：-1.0
M50 26.65 1位 11-0959 小山田　直明 50 埼玉県 風：-3.1
M50 27.61 2位 14-1664 星﨑　昭二 50 神奈川県 風：-3.1
M50 28.07 3位 12-0793 河田　正 54 千葉県 四街道市 風：-3.2
M50 28.09 4位 11-1266 山中　秀徳 52 埼玉県 風：-3.2
M50 29.23 5位 12-1127 飯田　雅人 51 千葉県 千葉市 風：-3.1
M50 29.26 6位 13-3637 石坂　一弘 54 東京都 風：-3.2
M50 30.21 7位 11-1250 岩堀　明 50 埼玉県 風：-3.1
M50 30.80 8位 12-1395 小木　庸央 50 千葉県 八千代市 風：-3.1
M45 26.75 1位 12-1198 濱田　玲 46 千葉県 茂原市 風：-3.4
M45 26.79 2位 13-3012 根米　宏治 48 東京都 風：-2.9
M45 27.91 3位 40-0830 山品　健 47 福岡県 風：-2.9
M45 28.24 4位 12-1147 生形　憲市郎 45 千葉県 柏市 風：-3.4
M45 28.56 5位 12-1508 安西　利浩 47 千葉県 館山市 風：-3.4
M45 30.03 6位 13-3511 福丸　和信 48 東京都 風：-2.9
M40 26.94 1位 11-0831 川島　周作 40 埼玉県 風：-3.2
M35 27.36 1位 12-1483 松浦　大樹 35 千葉県 八街市 風：-2.7
M35 28.55 2位 12-1511 山本　雅典 38 千葉県 柏市 風：-2.7
M30 26.16 1位 12-1418 奥田　隆史 34 千葉県 松戸市 風：-2.7



M25 24.36 1位 12-1534 佐藤　智哉 29 千葉県 柏市 風：-2.7
女子 200m W75 42.44 1位 12-0708 清野　数子 75 千葉県 船橋市 風：-2.1 NPR

W70 44.89 1位 12-0995 石渡　恒子 70 千葉県 君津市 風：-2.1
W55 31.89 1位 14-1876 高橋　葉子 58 神奈川県 風：-2.1
W50 33.46 1位 13-3501 福丸　裕子 52 東京都 風：-4.2
W50 33.74 2位 16-0635 八幡　晶子 50 新潟県 風：-4.2
W50 34.99 3位 12-1237 堤　稔榮 52 千葉県 いすみ市 風：-4.2
W45 31.91 1位 12-0745 池内　美知子 46 千葉県 印西市 風：-4.2
W45 34.85 2位 13-2985 青木　みのり 49 東京都 風：-4.2
W40 33.34 1位 14-1656 松浦　和代 43 神奈川県 風：-4.2
W30 36.75 1位 12-1357 赤松　結子 32 千葉県 習志野市 風：-4.2

男子 400m M75 1:21.08 1位 12-0609 加藤　衛 78 千葉県 佐倉市
M75 1:27.13 2位 12-0055 柳田　勲 75 千葉県 袖ケ浦市
M65 1:03.11 1位 12-0920 山崎　雅彦 69 千葉県 船橋市
M65 1:07.28 2位 13-1053 宮崎　公夫 65 東京都
M65 1:11.89 3位 12-1277 鵜澤　道雄 68 千葉県 千葉市
M65 1:12.40 4位 12-1430 鳥居　三郎 67 千葉県 館山市
M65 1:14.79 5位 12-0102 鈴木　久ー 69 千葉県 千葉市
M65 1:18.46 6位 13-0143 伊藤　晴夫 66 東京都
M60 1:04.35 1位 12-0046 田端　忠志 64 千葉県 成田市
M60 1:09.09 2位 13-2338 大西　和文 62 東京都
M60 1:12.96 3位 12-0561 田中　猛雄 60 千葉県 千葉市
M55 1:02.83 1位 13-1103 笹野　幸夫 55 東京都
M50 1:00.62 1位 12-0985 村岡　義啓 50 千葉県 八街市
M50 1:05.20 2位 12-1127 飯田　雅人 51 千葉県 千葉市
M50 1:06.41 3位 12-1375 久下　博和 50 千葉県 流山市
M40 59.20 1位 12-1069 羽根田　篤 43 千葉県 市原市
M40 1:02.64 2位 12-1319 田口　圭一 44 千葉県 千葉市
M40 1:04.94 3位 11-0831 川島　周作 40 埼玉県
M40 1:06.95 4位 12-1272 金子　英夫 44 千葉県 習志野市
M35 1:00.84 1位 12-1511 山本　雅典 38 千葉県 柏市
M25 53.51 1位 12-1534 佐藤　智哉 29 千葉県 柏市 NPR
M24- 57.48 1位 12-1484 菊地　真人 21 千葉県 市原市 NPR

女子 400m W85 1:41.63 1位 13-3852 齋藤　恵美子 86 東京都 NWR.NNR
W50 1:20.91 1位 14-0988 小室　和子 51 神奈川県
W50 1:26.05 2位 12-0628 田端　明子 52 千葉県 成田市
W45 1:11.50 1位 12-1309 久下　直子 47 千葉県 流山市
W40 1:13.04 1位 14-1656 松浦　和代 43 神奈川県
W40 1:15.66 2位 12-0799 山本　百合香 43 千葉県 佐倉市

男子 800m M75 03:18.9 1位 12-0609 加藤　衛 78 千葉県 佐倉市
M65 02:36.6 1位 13-1053 宮崎　公夫 65 東京都
M65 02:49.4 2位 12-1430 鳥居　三郎 67 千葉県 館山市
M65 02:52.9 3位 12-0964 小澤　敏次 68 千葉県 成田市
M65 03:03.5 4位 12-1523 加藤　義明 69 千葉県 南房総市
M65 03:13.0 5位 12-0740 太田　秀男 69 千葉県 佐倉市
M60 02:29.4 1位 12-0888 福山　道延 60 千葉県 君津市
M60 02:44.3 2位 12-0561 田中　猛雄 60 千葉県 千葉市
M60 02:48.3 3位 12-0917 畠山　真一 63 千葉県 袖ケ浦市
M55 02:39.8 1位 08-0732 篠嵜　和夫 58 茨城県
M50 02:19.1 1位 12-1501 新井　鉄也 52 千葉県 船橋市
M50 02:26.2 2位 12-0985 村岡　義啓 50 千葉県 八街市
M45 02:14.3 1位 12-1042 坂田　康弘 48 千葉県 成田市
M45 02:19.0 2位 15-0562 河野　光一 48 山梨県
M45 02:34.7 3位 13-3859 宮崎　健一郎 48 東京都
M40 02:29.6 1位 12-1251 栗山　哲也 44 千葉県 浦安市
M30 02:16.2 1位 12-1505 岡野　僚 34 千葉県 成田市

女子 800m W65 04:02.0 1位 12-0711 武田　光代 67 千葉県 千葉市
W45 03:21.8 1位 12-1498 深澤　弥生 49 千葉県 旭市

男子 1,500m M85 09:29.1 1位 12-0520 草刈　董 87 千葉県 館山市
M75 06:50.0 1位 12-0417 樋川　仁省 75 千葉県 千葉市
M70 06:08.2 1位 12-0070 岡本　宏 72 千葉県 千葉市
M70 06:58.3 2位 12-1407 鈴木　靖夫 71 千葉県 千葉市



M65 05:52.1 1位 12-0205 梶野　良夫 69 千葉県 船橋市
M65 05:55.3 2位 12-1523 加藤　義明 69 千葉県 南房総市
M65 05:59.4 3位 12-0964 小澤　敏次 68 千葉県 成田市
M65 06:02.9 4位 12-0740 太田　秀男 69 千葉県 佐倉市
M65 06:09.1 5位 12-1327 稲垣　英治 68 千葉県 船橋市
M65 06:23.0 6位 12-1270 忠地　和雄 69 千葉県 市原市
M65 06:23.1 7位 12-0238 鈴木　隆夫 65 千葉県 流山市
M65 06:34.7 8位 13-3324 神田　光昭 69 東京都
M65 06:36.1 9位 13-0985 中村　俊郎 67 東京都
M60 05:00.9 1位 12-0888 福山　道延 60 千葉県 君津市
M60 05:30.5 2位 12-0917 畠山　真一 63 千葉県 袖ケ浦市
M60 06:23.6 3位 12-1397 小川　豊 61 千葉県 千葉市
M55 05:02.5 1位 12-1200 中村　智 55 千葉県 習志野市
M55 05:10.7 2位 11-0824 清水　和典 55 埼玉県
M55 05:32.1 3位 08-0732 篠嵜　和夫 58 茨城県
M55 05:46.7 4位 12-1394 金子　好彦 59 千葉県 船橋市
M50 04:54.4 1位 12-1244 土田　貴彦 51 千葉県 流山市
M50 05:11.9 2位 12-1115 岩崎　良雄 52 千葉県 旭市
M50 05:36.7 3位 12-1121 立石　久夫 53 千葉県 佐倉市
M45 04:37.8 1位 12-1042 坂田　康弘 48 千葉県 成田市
M45 04:48.5 2位 15-0562 河野　光一 48 山梨県
M45 04:52.2 3位 12-1532 湯浅　信一 46 千葉県 四街道市
M40 04:50.2 1位 12-1514 白井　学 43 千葉県 流山市
M40 05:14.8 2位 12-1251 栗山　哲也 44 千葉県 浦安市
M40 05:34.1 3位 12-1513 田口　茂和 43 千葉県 八千代市
M40 06:43.3 4位 12-1530 高見澤　一裕 43 千葉県 柏市
M35 04:44.7 1位 12-1151 児島　宏文 38 千葉県 千葉市
M35 06:09.6 2位 12-1433 與久田　健次 38 千葉県 習志野市
M30 04:40.2 1位 12-1463 宮本　周 33 千葉県 佐倉市

女子 1,500m W70 07:47.4 1位 12-0937 岡本　敏子 74 千葉県 浦安市
W65 06:19.0 1位 12-1118 松下　しげ子 66 千葉県 船橋市 NPR
W50 06:47.2 1位 12-1512 横井　ミエ 52 千葉県 市原市
W45 05:08.3 1位 12-1406 安田　美雪 45 千葉県 君津市
W45 05:40.8 2位 12-0666 小山　奈津子 49 千葉県 習志野市
W25 05:32.6 1位 12-1471 藤田　可南子 29 千葉県 富里市

男子 5,000m M80 30:04.8 1位 12-1266 小林　武男 80 千葉県 大網白里市
M80 32:41.9 2位 12-0025 林　昇志 82 千葉県 千葉市
M75 30:38.4 1位 12-1050 伊藤　敦 76 千葉県 野田市
M70 22:05.0 1位 12-0612 林　幹夫 70 千葉県 佐倉市
M70 26:36.8 2位 12-1407 鈴木　靖夫 71 千葉県 千葉市
M65 21:41.1 1位 12-1054 大滝　敏 68 千葉県 印旛郡
M65 22:45.3 2位 12-1270 忠地　和雄 69 千葉県 市原市
M65 22:47.1 3位 12-1327 稲垣　英治 68 千葉県 船橋市
M65 23:17.6 4位 12-0238 鈴木　隆夫 65 千葉県 流山市
M65 23:33.8 5位 12-0740 太田　秀男 69 千葉県 佐倉市
M65 24:56.0 6位 13-3324 神田　光昭 69 東京都
M60 20:58.9 1位 12-0917 畠山　真一 63 千葉県 袖ケ浦市
M60 24:16.3 2位 12-1397 小川　豊 61 千葉県 千葉市
M60 24:51.4 3位 12-1329 野間　公夫 62 千葉県 千葉市
M55 18:52.9 1位 11-0824 清水　和典 55 埼玉県
M55 19:04.9 2位 12-1200 中村　智 55 千葉県 習志野市
M55 20:46.7 3位 12-0938 森井　保次 56 千葉県 船橋市
M55 23:18.4 4位 12-1394 金子　好彦 59 千葉県 船橋市
M55 23:23.6 5位 12-0867 板井　一広 59 千葉県 松戸市
M50 18:28.1 1位 12-1244 土田　貴彦 51 千葉県 流山市
M50 19:49.4 2位 12-0484 岩埜　雅仁 54 千葉県 木更津市
M50 21:35.7 3位 12-1121 立石　久夫 53 千葉県 佐倉市
M50 22:06.7 4位 12-1006 古島　健治 54 千葉県 船橋市
M45 17:28.9 1位 12-1042 坂田　康弘 48 千葉県 成田市
M45 18:10.8 2位 12-1057 青木　嘉郎 46 千葉県 野田市
M45 18:47.4 3位 12-1532 湯浅　信一 46 千葉県 四街道市
M45 19:55.6 4位 12-1010 高橋　和仁 48 千葉県 市原市



M45 20:57.9 5位 12-1504 林　貴之 45 千葉県 江戸川区
M40 20:29.5 1位 12-1507 高瀬　和彦 44 千葉県 船橋市
M40 21:05.1 2位 12-1251 栗山　哲也 44 千葉県 浦安市
M40 21:07.0 3位 12-1272 金子　英夫 44 千葉県 習志野市
M35 21:12.3 1位 12-1446 白井　俊司 39 千葉県 君津市

女子 5,000m W75 29:11.6 1位 12-0723 松本　初枝 75 千葉県 船橋市 NPR
W70 28:19.5 1位 12-0937 岡本　敏子 74 千葉県 浦安市
W65 22:11.9 1位 12-1118 松下　しげ子 66 千葉県 船橋市
W65 29:22.2 2位 12-0711 武田　光代 67 千葉県 千葉市
W45 19:12.7 1位 12-1406 安田　美雪 45 千葉県 君津市
W45 21:21.8 2位 12-0666 小山　奈津子 49 千葉県 習志野市
W40 23:24.7 1位 12-1466 田中　久子 42 千葉県 流山市

男子3,000m歩 M75 19:59.0 1位 12-0734 米澤　清彦 77 千葉県 船橋市
M75 21:00.9 2位 12-0733 酒井　宏 78 千葉県 船橋市
M75 23:32.3 3位 12-0212 友納　千幡 76 千葉県 八千代市
M65 21:46.9 1位 13-2196 松田　敏博 68 東京都
M65 24:14.3 2位 12-1409 小谷　茂 66 千葉県 館山市
M50 15:33.7 1位 09-0224 香川　　新 51 栃木県
M50 16:38.5 2位 12-1492 本吉　康昭 50 千葉県 船橋市
M45 15:37.2 1位 12-1025 大森　健輔 48 千葉県 松戸市

女子3,000m歩 W75 19:40.2 1位 12-0723 松本　初枝 75 千葉県 船橋市 NWR,NNR,NPR
W70 22:17.6 1位 12-0700 小沢　鈴香 74 千葉県 船橋市
W50 25:33.7 1位 12-1512 横井　ミエ 52 千葉県 市原市

男子 走高跳 M75 1m20 1位 12-0193 宇津木　昇 76 千葉県 佐倉市
M65 1m20 1位 12-0936 望月　　晃 69 千葉県 江東区
M60 1m35 1位 14-1303 三好　基晴 63 神奈川県
M60 1m35 2位 12-1049 茂呂　英治 62 千葉県 船橋市
M60 1m35 3位 12-0877 横田　昌二 61 千葉県 千葉市
M55 1m60 1位 12-0719 黒川　隆夫 59 千葉県 成田市
M55 1m40 2位 08-0545 赤岡　克昭 55 茨城県
M50 1m55 1位 12-1404 三浦　孝正 50 千葉県 成田市
M45 1m55 1位 13-3396 大岡　民夫 48 東京都
M30 1m60 1位 12-1499 齋藤　拓也 31 千葉県 船橋市

女子 走高跳 W65 1m10 1位 12-0703 広田　富美子 67 千葉県 君津市
男子 棒高跳 M80 1m60 1位 12-0555 宮本　精二 82 千葉県 八千代市

M65 2m60 1位 12-0949 鈴木　文男 67 千葉県 船橋市
M65 1m70 2位 08-0480 亀田　昇司 66 茨城県
M65 1m50 3位 12-0570 安藤　公紀 69 千葉県 君津市
M60 2m80 1位 12-1036 宮腰　正己 61 千葉県 茂原市
M55 3m00 1位 12-0686 小宮山　伴与志 58 千葉県 四街道市
M50 3m30 1位 12-0447 小安　純照 54 千葉県 四街道市

男子 走幅跳 M80 2m53(+1.7) 1位 12-1384 小日向　孝 81 千葉県 木更津市
M75 2m62(+3.0) 1位 12-0677 丸山　光則 78 千葉県 船橋市 公認記録なし
M70 4m49(+3.4) 1位 12-0836 井村　忠 70 千葉県 八千代市 公認4m38(+1.7)
M70 4m09(+0.4) 2位 13-2339 森岡　精一 71 東京都
M70 4m00(+2.7) 3位 12-1045 石原　正雄 70 千葉県 千葉市 公認3m76(+1.1)
M65 4m92(+3.2) 1位 11-0135 双木　広治 68 埼玉県 公認記録なし
M65 3m84(+2.3) 2位 11-0910 松田　武雄 67 埼玉県 公認3m75(+0.9)
M60 3m90(+1.1) 1位 12-1509 萱場　義行 60 千葉県 君津市
M60 3m42(+0.3) 2位 12-1424 山崎　政城 62 千葉県 山武郡
M55 5m74(+1.6) 1位 14-0388 青木　英晴 55 神奈川県
M55 4m42(+2.1) 2位 13-1103 笹野　幸夫 55 東京都 公認4m30(+1.6)
M50 5m17(+2.4) 1位 13-1346 加藤　友好 52 東京都 公認記録なし
M50 5m01(+1.2) 2位 12-0860 羽根　裕之 51 千葉県 君津市
M50 4m91(+3.8) 3位 11-1250 岩堀　明 50 埼玉県 公認4m76(+0.8)
M50 4m50(+1.5) 4位 13-0956 高橋　健一 52 東京都
M45 5m29(+1.7) 1位 20-0484 上條　健 47 長野県
M45 4m55(+1.7) 2位 14-2022 吉田　幸二 46 神奈川県
M45 4m33(+0.1) 3位 12-1515 長尾　一春 46 千葉県 松戸市
M45 4m12(+1.7) 4位 12-1147 生形　憲市郎 45 千葉県 柏市
M45 2m55(+1.2) 5位 26-0727 柴田　豪朗 49 京都府
M40 5m69(+2.9) 1位 12-1140 大島　武人 42 千葉県 野田市 公認記録なし



M40 5m22(+1.7) 2位 12-1259 塚本　直之 43 千葉県 市原市
M40 5m13(+1.2) 3位 20-0713 赤瀬　崇 44 長野県
M40 4m46(+2.2) 4位 12-1018 早川　勇平 41 千葉県 市原市 公認4m40(+2.0)
M40 4m04(+0.5) 5位 12-1324 林田　敦邦 43 千葉県 市原市
M35 6m65(+1.1) 1位 12-1212 鵜澤　勝彦 38 千葉県 船橋市

女子 走幅跳 W65 3m49(+2.8) 1位 12-0703 広田　富美子 67 千葉県 君津市 公認3m10(+2.0)
W50 4m35(+2.7) 1位 12-1288 森内　加奈惠 52 千葉県 千葉市 公認4m33(+0.9)/NPR
W50 3m17(+3.8) 2位 12-1519 齋藤　由美子 52 千葉県 松戸市 公認2m92(+0.1)

男子 三段跳 M70 8m82(+5.6) 1位 12-1045 石原　正雄 70 千葉県 千葉市 公認記録なし
M55 12m27(+5.5) 1位 14-0388 青木　英晴 55 神奈川県 公認11m74(+2.0)
M55 10m95(+3.2) 2位 08-0545 赤岡　克昭 55 茨城県 公認10m12(+1.4)
M50 11m07(0.0) 1位 13-1346 加藤　友好 52 東京都
M50 10m40(+4.1) 2位 12-0860 羽根　裕之 51 千葉県 君津市 公認記録なし
M40 9m36(+2.6) 1位 12-1018 早川　勇平 41 千葉県 市原市 公認9m07(+1.5)
M35 13m63(+0.3) 1位 12-1002 日高　聡志 38 千葉県 千葉市
M35 12m57(+5.3) 2位 12-1354 小関　健太 35 千葉県 佐倉市 公認記録なし

女子 三段跳 W50 8m88(+4.9) 1位 12-1288 森内　加奈惠 52 千葉県 千葉市 公認記録なし
男子 砲丸投 M85 6m95 1位 13-1707 萩野　敏夫 86 東京都 3.0kg

M80 7m46 1位 12-0661 柳井　肇 80 千葉県 成田市 3.0kg
M80 6m99 2位 12-0171 安川　雄吉 83 千葉県 大網白里市3.0kg
M75 7m85 1位 12-0193 宇津木　昇 76 千葉県 佐倉市 4.0kg
M75 6m78 2位 13-3344 八木原　良澄 79 東京都 4.0kg
M75 5m34 3位 12-0983 高嶋　正夫 76 千葉県 いすみ市 4.0kg
M70 10m24 1位 21-0004 谷口　邦彦 70 静岡県 4.0kg
M70 8m29 2位 12-1158 岡田　勇佑 72 千葉県 印西市 4.0kg
M65 9m73 1位 14-1145 加藤　三雄 65 神奈川県 5.0kg
M65 8m16 2位 12-0089 川瀬　雅雄 69 千葉県 袖ケ浦市 5.0kg
M65 7m82 3位 12-0663 赤塚　剛 67 千葉県 千葉市 5.0kg
M65 6m75 4位 12-0936 望月　　晃 69 千葉県 江東区 5.0kg
M55 8m69 1位 13-2241 山本　俊樹 59 東京都 6.0kg
M55 6m61 2位 12-1447 石原　幹士 55 千葉県 千葉市 6.0kg
M50 9m12 1位 12-1360 鋪野　一美 50 千葉県 長生郡 6.0kg
M50 7m65 2位 11-0997 甲田　泉 51 埼玉県 6.0kg
M45 8m36 1位 14-1909 石川　淳史 48 神奈川県 7.26kg
M40 8m46 1位 13-3972 清水　紀彦 44 東京都 7.26kg
M25 8m81 1位 12-1300 宮内　拓也 27 千葉県 銚子市 7.26kg
M24- 9m51 1位 12-1302 宮内　修平 23 千葉県 銚子市 7.26kg

女子 砲丸投 W40 7m13 1位 14-1656 松浦　和代 43 神奈川県 4.0kg
W25 7m42 1位 12-1301 宮内　麻理 25 千葉県 銚子市 4.0kg NPR
W24- 9m46 1位 08-0780 澤邊　理咲子 20 茨城県 4.0kg NNR

男子 円盤投 M85 16m37 1位 13-1707 萩野　敏夫 86 東京都 1.0kg
M85 8m44 2位 11-0009 駒﨑　　実 89 埼玉県 1.0kg
M80 18m89 1位 12-0051 橋本　洋 80 千葉県 富里市 1.0kg
M80 14m70 2位 12-0171 安川　雄吉 83 千葉県 大網白里市1.0kg
M75 15m32 1位 12-0983 高嶋　正夫 76 千葉県 いすみ市 1.0kg
M75 15m08 2位 13-3344 八木原　良澄 79 東京都 1.0kg
M70 30m34 1位 21-0004 谷口　邦彦 70 静岡県 1.0kg
M70 22m17 2位 12-1158 岡田　勇佑 72 千葉県 印西市 1.0kg
M65 37m97 1位 14-1145 加藤　三雄 65 神奈川県 1.0kg
M65 31m61 2位 12-0089 川瀬　雅雄 69 千葉県 袖ケ浦市 1.0kg
M65 27m02 3位 12-0769 入江　昭 69 千葉県 流山市 1.0kg
M65 20m40 4位 11-0397 福田　安孝 65 埼玉県 1.0kg
M60 26m05 1位 13-3211 新井　健一 63 東京都 1.0kg
M55 34m80 1位 14-0878 川口　　均 59 神奈川県 1.5kg
M55 30m25 2位 12-0725 鈴木　保之 57 千葉県 船橋市 1.5kg
M55 21m52 3位 13-2241 山本　俊樹 59 東京都 1.5kg
M50 29m56 1位 12-1172 石井　浩 52 千葉県 四街道市 1.5kg
M50 29m24 2位 12-1360 鋪野　一美 50 千葉県 長生郡 1.5kg
M45 34m91 1位 07-0588 久保田　謙吾 48 福島県 2.0kg
M45 34m69 2位 12-1134 塙　幸雄 46 千葉県 香取郡 2.0kg
M45 22m37 3位 26-0854 我妻　明嘉 45 京都府 2.0kg
M45 20m32 4位 14-1909 石川　淳史 48 神奈川県 2.0kg



M45 17m13 5位 12-1147 生形　憲市郎 45 千葉県 柏市 2.0kg
M40 26m11 1位 12-1284 海宝　千歳 43 千葉県 香取郡 2.0kg
M30 36m14 1位 20-0873 上原　隆伸 32 長野県 2.0kg
M30 28m45 2位 07-0608 佐藤　秀一 33 福島県 2.0kg
M25 21m17 1位 12-1300 宮内　拓也 27 千葉県 銚子市 2.0kg

女子 円盤投 W55 27m34 1位 12-1287 高橋　節子 56 千葉県 松戸市 1.0kg
W55 18m93 2位 11-0754 奥村　元子 58 埼玉県 1.0kg
W50 20m61 1位 12-0781 青柳　あけみ 54 千葉県 銚子市 1.0kg
W40 14m88 1位 13-1461 石井　順子 44 東京都 1.0kg
W25 20m13 1位 12-1301 宮内　麻理 25 千葉県 銚子市 1.0kg
W24- 24m79 1位 08-0780 澤邊　理咲子 20 茨城県 1.0kg

男子 ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M85 14m81 1位 11-0009 駒﨑　　実 89 埼玉県 3.0kg
M70 30m56 1位 14-1281 三上　照夫 70 神奈川県 4.0kg
M70 19m46 2位 12-1066 前田　貞博 71 千葉県 船橋市 4.0kg
M65 24m83 1位 12-0769 入江　昭 69 千葉県 流山市 5.0kg
M65 18m30 2位 11-0397 福田　安孝 65 埼玉県 5.0kg
M60 40m45 1位 11-0364 本田　直明 60 埼玉県 5.0kg
M55 41m84 1位 14-0878 川口　　均 59 神奈川県 6.0kg
M50 33m25 1位 12-1172 石井　浩 52 千葉県 四街道市 6.0kg
M50 14m98 2位 13-0956 高橋　健一 52 東京都 6.0kg
M45 39m47 1位 12-1134 塙　幸雄 46 千葉県 香取郡 7.26kg
M45 35m97 2位 07-0588 久保田　謙吾 48 福島県 7.26kg
M45 34m64 3位 12-1150 高橋　実 45 千葉県 千葉市 7.26kg
M40 28m42 1位 12-1284 海宝　千歳 43 千葉県 香取郡 7.26kg
M30 44m69 1位 20-0873 上原　隆伸 32 長野県 7.26kg
M30 28m31 2位 07-0608 佐藤　秀一 33 福島県 7.26kg

女子 ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 W55 23m76 1位 12-0994 天間　多美 57 千葉県 銚子市 3.0kg
W55 22m77 2位 12-1287 高橋　節子 56 千葉県 松戸市 3.0kg
W55 22m12 3位 11-0754 奥村　元子 58 埼玉県 3.0kg
W50 26m61 1位 12-0781 青柳　あけみ 54 千葉県 銚子市 3.0kg
W40 19m80 １位 13-1461 石井　順子 44 東京都 4.0kg

男子 やり投 M85 9m60 1位 11-0009 駒﨑　　実 89 埼玉県 400g
M80 13m55 1位 12-0661 柳井　肇 80 千葉県 成田市 400g
M75 25m20 1位 14-0999 安川　春夫 75 神奈川県 500g

M75 8m41 2位 12-0983 高嶋　正夫 76 千葉県 いすみ市 500g

M70 36m58 1位 12-1066 前田　貞博 71 千葉県 船橋市 500g NPR
M70 35m42 2位 14-1281 三上　照夫 70 神奈川県 500g
M70 29m82 3位 21-0004 谷口　邦彦 70 静岡県 500g
M70 20m37 4位 13-2339 森岡　精一 71 東京都 500g
M70 15m86 5位 12-1158 岡田　勇佑 72 千葉県 印西市 500g
M65 36m66 1位 12-0572 松村　憲二 69 千葉県 船橋市 600g
M65 28m72 2位 12-0949 鈴木　文男 67 千葉県 船橋市 600g
M65 21m77 3位 12-0663 赤塚　剛 67 千葉県 千葉市 600g
M60 29m98 1位 12-1036 宮腰　正己 61 千葉県 茂原市 600g
M60 25m49 2位 13-3211 新井　健一 63 東京都 600g
M55 32m27 1位 12-0177 山方　貞雄 59 千葉県 市原市 700g
M55 22m14 2位 14-1302 増澤　研一 57 神奈川県 700g
M55 19m11 3位 12-1447 石原　幹士 55 千葉県 千葉市 700g
M50 43m88 1位 12-1171 長谷　亮一 51 千葉県 松戸市 700g
M50 34m73 2位 12-1356 望月　文敬 54 千葉県 松戸市 700g
M50 31m69 3位 13-0956 高橋　健一 52 東京都 700g
M50 30m24 4位 12-0868 上杉　清文 52 千葉県 山武市 700g
M50 24m51 5位 12-1360 鋪野　一美 50 千葉県 長生郡 700g
M45 48m61 1位 12-0832 藤原　清輝 46 千葉県 市川市 800g NPR
M45 45m34 2位 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 47 千葉県 千葉市 800g
M45 38m75 3位 12-1321 木幡　武 46 千葉県 八千代市 800g
M45 35m18 4位 14-2022 吉田　幸二 46 神奈川県 800g
M45 24m93 5位 12-1233 澤　好幸 45 千葉県 習志野市 800g
M40 37m40 1位 20-0713 赤瀬　崇 44 長野県 800g
M40 21m82 2位 13-3972 清水　紀彦 44 東京都 800g
M35 52m49 1位 12-1291 徳永　幸史　 39 千葉県 千葉市 800g

男子 重量投 M70 11m64 1位 14-1281 三上　照夫 70 神奈川県 7.26kg



M70 8m97 2位 12-1066 前田　貞博 71 千葉県 船橋市 7.26kg
M65 10m36 1位 12-0769 入江　昭 69 千葉県 流山市 9.08kg
M65 9m24 2位 12-0089 川瀬　雅雄 69 千葉県 袖ケ浦市 9.08kg
M65 7m70 3位 11-0397 福田　安孝 65 埼玉県 9.08kg
M55 14m00 1位 14-0878 川口　　均 59 神奈川県 11.34kg
M45 11m56 1位 07-0588 久保田　謙吾 48 福島県 15.88kg
M45 10m23 2位 12-1150 高橋　実 45 千葉県 千葉市 15.88kg
M45 9m94 3位 12-1134 塙　幸雄 46 千葉県 香取郡 15.88kg
M45 6m98 4位 14-1909 石川　淳史 48 神奈川県 15.88kg
M45 5m50 5位 26-0854 我妻　明嘉 45 京都府 15.88kg
M40 6m67 1位 12-1284 海宝　千歳 43 千葉県 香取郡 15.88kg
M30 10m92 1位 20-0873 上原　隆伸 32 長野県 15.88kg
M30 9m56 2位 07-0608 佐藤　秀一 33 福島県 15.88kg
M25 7m56 1位 12-1300 宮内　拓也 27 千葉県 銚子市 15.88kg
M24- 10m22 1位 12-1302 宮内　修平 23 千葉県 銚子市 15.88kg

女子 重量投 W55 8m34 1位 12-1287 高橋　節子 56 千葉県 松戸市 7.26kg
W55 7m29 2位 12-0994 天間　多美 57 千葉県 銚子市 7.26kg
W55 7m07 3位 11-0754 奥村　元子 58 埼玉県 7.26kg
W50 8m59 1位 12-0781 青柳　あけみ 54 千葉県 銚子市 7.26kg
W40 7m59 1位 13-1461 石井　順子 44 東京都 9.08kg
W25 6m37 1位 12-1301 宮内　麻理 25 千葉県 銚子市 9.08kg NNR
W24- 8m73 1位 08-0780 澤邊　理咲子 20 茨城県 9.08kg NNR

男子
52.03 1位 第6支部 鷺山　一敏 68

岩崎　良雄 52
佐々木　荘一 47
濱田　玲 46

53.20 2位 第３支部 鈴木　久ー 69
長谷部　和久 55
西脇　敏之 42
廣　貴久 42

55.04 3位 第５支部 小澤　敏朗 62
髙橋　圭一 56
佐藤　健児 47
福田　謙一 44

55.17 4位 第１支部 畠山　真一 63
羽根　裕之 51
青柳　弘之 43
白井　俊司 39

56.99 5位 第２支部 小森　啓司(66) 66
板井　一広(59) 59
荻野　修司(45) 45
大島　武人(42) 42

女子
1:02.65 1位 北西部 小山　奈津子 49

池内　美知子 46
山本　百合香 43
赤松　結子 32

1:05.72 2位 東南部 大堀　眞由美 32
安田　美雪 45
塚本　真美 44
糸日谷　美穂 42

支部別、年齢別 4×100mR

支部別、年齢別 4×100mR


